A12.0911
Biological Microscope
Product Details
- david@optoedu.com2
A12.0911-B A12.0911-T
Based on advanced optical and mechanical technology, A12.0911 is
specially designed for teaching, lab and clinical diagnosis. With excellent optical
system and complete accessories, A12.0911 supports for bright/dark field, phase

Low-Position Coarse And Fine Coaxial Focusing Structure, With Tension Adjustment And
Upper Limit Mechanism, Fine Precision 2μm
Light Source
3W LED, With LCD Screen, Adjustable Color Temperature (3000K-5600K), Brightness
Memory Function
Power Wide Range 100V -240V
A12.0911 Biological Microscope, Optional Accessories
Eyepiece
High Eye-point Wide Field Plan Eyepiece PL10X20mm, Dioptor Adjustable A51.0904-N1020T
High Eye-point Wide Field Plan Eyepiece PL10X22mm, Dioptor Adjustable A51.0904-N1022T
Plan
Achromatic
Objective
2x/0.06, WD=5.03mm (Field Complement Is Needed) A52.0906-2
4x/0.10, WD=11.9mm A52.0906-4
10x/0.25, WD=12.1mm A52.0906-10
20x/0.40, WD=1.5mm A52.0906-20
40x/0.65, WD=0.36mm A52.0906-40
60x/0.85, WD=0.30mm A52.0906-60
100x/1.25, WD=0.18mm A52.0906-100
Phase
Contrast
Plan Achromatic Objective
10x/0.25, WD=12.1mm A5C.0937-10
20x/0.40, WD=1.5mm A5C.0937-20
40x/0.65, WD=0.36mm A5C.0937-40
100x/1.25, WD=0.18mm A5C.0937-100
Phase Contrast Slide
10x, 40x A5C.0915-P1
20x, 100x A5C.0915-P2
N.A. 1.25 Koehler Illuminator DISC Phase Contrast Condenser Group, for